May 27 2024 (15:57) India Rail Info

Nanda Devi AC SF Express/12401 - ACSF - NR
BTE/Bharatpur Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
2h 30m - 167 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KOTA |Kota Junction 17:55 1A |1 0 103 |253 |[WCR
2 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction |18:58 19:00 2m |1 |1 108 (101 WCR
3 GGC |Gangapur City 19:38 19:40 2m |1 |1 172 |95 |269 [WCR
4  |HAN |Hindaun City 20:08 20:70 2m (2 |1 216 (86 (228 [WCR
5 |BXN |Bayana Junction 20:33 20:35 2m |1 |1 249 (90 (196 [WCR
6 |BTE |Bharatpur Junction 21:03 21:05 2m |4 |1 291 |61 (174 |WCR
7 MT) Mathura Junction 21:38 21:40 2m |3 |1 324 |70 |177 |[NCR
8 |NZM [Hazrat Nizamuddin 23:35 23:50 15m |1 |1 458 (38 |207 [NR
g GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 00:26 00:28 2m |1 |2 481 |79 (217 |INR
10 |[MTC |Meerut City Junction 071:04 01:06 2m (3 (2 |529 |88 |224 |NR
11 [MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 01:44 071:46 2m |2 |2 |584 |61 |247 |[NR
12 |RK Roorkee 03:08 03:10 2m |1 |2 |668 |53 [269 |NR
13 |HW Haridwar 03:57 04:02 5m |1 |2 710 |30 [314 |NR
14 |DDN |Dehradun 05:45 2 |12 |761 |- 637 [NR

May 27 2024 (15:57) https://indiarailinfo.com




